Horse And Friends EURO-REGIO

juniors 90cm
Einduitslag
1/11/2017

Plts Kop

O~NO U~ WNP

Niet geklasseerd

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Uitsluiting - Fase 1

Paard

24 FILLE

16 DI PASSIONE DI GALA Z
8 LOVE ME D'ICI

23 JADORE

18 ANIKA WH Z

Bladl

Fase 1
Punten

Ruiter Licentie
VANSWEEVELT Z0Oé

NIVELLE FREEKJE

DE CORTE MANON
VANGRONSVELD LAUREN

SALEN CAROLINE

9 NAMASTé VAN HET EYKENVE DE PAUW PAULIEN

25 DIARA

VANSWEEVELT TIFANNY

1 ANOUSCHKA VAN DE BROBC BASTIAENS YENS

26 MOKKA HERO P&V
21 FRANKLIN
27 VICOS BOY
7 VINCENT
12 WOLKE
10 FALLUTE
29 G STAR
19 FALCO V/H WOUTERSHOF
17 KOBLEZ VAN 'T VIJVERSHOF
22 CONTIFAX
28 BRAHM FORLANI Z
15 DAUPHIN
14 DILEMNE DE LA LICORNE

VERCAUTERE BRE
TUIN FREDERIKE
VERHAERT ANKE
CUYPERS KATO
HOUTMEYERS ANISA
GRONDELAERS SANA
KARMAN QUINCY
SCHUERMANS TOON
NOTREDAME DELPHINE
VAN DER VEKEN WITSE
WOUTERS KAYRA
MELON INES

LAFOSSE MICHELLE

20 LARDENTO VD WATERTOREI SWERTS SILKE

2 DIXY VAN DE FRUITKORF Z
5 AMAZONE D'OUILLY

MIELE VAN DE MISPELAERE

REHA DU COURTILS

11 MISS BOHEME

BRUTSAERT LEON
CLAES MANON

BUNTINX ANNE

CURFS NIKKI
HENDRICKX CHELSEA

3
4 QUINTHAGO VAN DE LANGVE BYNENS ELIEN
6
1

13 DALTON VD VLINDERVALEI Z KEMPER LUCA-MARIA

Pagina 1

Fase 1

Time
0 45.55
0 45.69
0 48.87
0 50.96
0 48.64
0 48.83
0 44.46
0 47.58

0 55.65
157.83
4 45.47
4 47.33
4 47.76
4 48.47
4 48.73
4 4891
4 49.96
8 44.14
8 47.00
8 48.23
11 67.69
12 48.49
12 71.62
12 72.47

Fase 2
Time
27.63
29.72
31.07
32.28
33.29
33.34
26.23
27.84

36.32



